ORDINANCE OF THE TOWN OF COTTAGE GROVE, WISCONSIN Adopted pursuant to Sec. 25.01 of the Town of Cottage Grove Code

Title: Transfer of Development Rights	s Policy
-	•
Code Section(s) ereated, amended, or repealed Presented to Board by Plan Commission & Town Attorney Plan Commission & Town Town Town Town Town Town Town Town	
Adopted this 1st day of August, 2005.	
1	
	Kris Hampton, Town Chair ATTEST:
Approved as to form this,	Kim Banigan, Town Clerk

Constance L. Anderson, Esq. Cottage Grove Town Attorney